

NHAI vs. Ramji Dass

OMP(M) No. 100 of 2024.

27.08.2024 Present: Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, for the applicant/appellant.

Notice to the respondent, returnable for 8th November, 2024 on steps being taken within a week.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

27th August, 2024.
(Jai)