

NHAI vs. Ramji Dass

OMP(M) No.100 of 2024

28.02.2025 Present: Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate vice Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the applicant.

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks one more opportunity to comply with order dated 08.11.2024. Let the needful be positively done on or before the next date.

List on 4th April, 2025.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

February 28, 2025
(vt)