

NHAI vs. Ramji Dass

OMP(M) No. 100 of 2024.

04.04.2025 Present: Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 30th April, 2025, in order to enable her to comply with the previous order.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

4th April, 2025.
(Jai)