

NHAI vs. Ramji Dass

OMP(M) No. 100 of 2024

04.06.2025 Present: Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the applicant.

OMP(M) Nos. 194 & 195 of 2025

Issue notice to the proposed legal representatives of deceased sole respondent, as detailed in para-3 of the application, returnable for 30.7.2025, on steps being taken within one week.

List on 30.7.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th June, 2025
(kck)