

OMPM No.100 of 2024

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. Yuyutsu Singh Thakur, Advocate for respondent.

Replies to OMPs.M No. 194 and 195 of 2025 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.04.2026

(Shalini)